01 of 10Version 2010
High Current Multilayer Ferrite Beads - TRMA Series
Multilayer
Ferrite Beads
TRMA High Current Inductors
Token high current multilayer ferrite beads
lower DC resistance and handle up to 6A (TRMA)
Preview

TRMA High Current Inductors
 Part Number:
How to Order
 
02TRMA160808

G
 Impedance Tolerance

TR

10N
 Packaging: TR (Taping Reel)
Code Part Number
TRMA100505 0402
TRMA160808 0603
TRMA201209 0805
TRMA321611 1206
TRMA322513 1210
TRMA451616 1806
TRMA453215 1812
 Design Code
 Impedance
Code Impedance
100  10 Ω
110 11 Ω
451 450 Ω
152 1500 Ω
Back to 1st Page - High Current Multilayer Ferrite Beads (TRMA)

10N
Code Inductance
Y ± 25%
M ± 20%
Code Inductance
Y ui:200
Q ui:75
 Current
Code Current
H High Current
N General Current
TOKEN